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Women / 5 / 10B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gwynn Chio514
San Mateo

9.350 9.850 9.4009.700 38.300
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Anna Page501
Airborne

9.550 9.625 9.4509.650 38.275
1 3 2T 1 2 

2 

Casey Brown508
Head Over Heels

9.450 9.650 9.4259.650 38.175
2 2 2T 2 3 

3 

Olivia Cunningham510
Liberty

9.200 9.525 8.9009.500 37.125
4 4T 4 8 4 

4 

Maile Dougherty505
Edge

8.725 9.525 9.0009.450 36.700
9 4T 5 6T 5 

5 

ChiChi Iheanacho516
Vacaville

9.175 9.300 9.1509.000 36.625
5 9 9T 4 6 

6 

Michelle Ngo506
Elevate

9.050 9.100 9.0259.425 36.600
7 10 6 5 7 

7 

Peyton Oliver512
North Bay

9.125 9.025 8.8009.000 35.950
6 11 9T 9 8 

8 

Kenna Montgomery502
Central Coast

8.650 9.400 8.6009.050 35.700
10 7T 8 12 9 

9 

Gia Ongaro513
Novato

9.000 9.400 9.0008.100 35.500
8 7T 15 6T 10 

10 

Sarah Zeiph511
Liberty

8.600 8.450 8.7008.825 34.575
11 12 12 11 11 

11 

Katie Ngo507
Elevate

8.500 9.475 8.1008.450 34.525
12 6 13 13 12 

12 

Ava Rodriguez504
Clovis

8.300 8.000 8.7259.400 34.425
14 14 7 10 13 

13 

Meghan Roy515
The Cave

8.450 8.275 7.3508.250 32.325
13 13 14 14 14 

14 

Lauren Ebell503
Clovis

8.000 7.800 7.3008.850 31.950
15 15 11 15 15 

15 
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